POST SHORES
49
ALUMINUM SHORING PROP
POST SHORES
Part No. Description Extension Weight
SHPSA1200 Aluminum Prop 800 – 1200 31.5 to 47.2” / 800 to 1200 mm 23.27 lb  /  10.60 kg
SHPSA2500 Aluminum Prop 1450 – 2500 57.1 to 98.4” / 1450 to 2500 mm 36.74 lb  /  16.7 kg
SHPSA3500 Aluminum Prop 1980 – 3500 78.0 to 137.8” / 1980 to 3500 mm 46.5 lb  /  21.1 kg
SHPSA4800 Aluminum Prop 2600 – 4800 102.4 to- 189” / 2600 to 4800 mm 60.28 lb  /  27.4 kg
SHPSA6250 Aluminum Prop 4300 – 6250 169.3 to 246.1” / 4300 to 6250 mm 82.17 lb  /  37.4 kg
The Aluminum Shoring Props are designed to be both strong and lightweight according
to the ANSI/SSFI SH300-2007 standard.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Extension from 2’-7.5” to 20’-6

17.39' / 5.3 mm 13200 lb
17.72' / 5.4 mm 12800 lb
18.05' / 5.5 mm 12300 lb
18.37' / 5.6 mm 11700 lb
18.7' / 5.7 mm 11400 lb
19.03' / 5.8 mm 10900 lb
19.36' / 5.9 mm 10500 lb
19.69' / 6 mm 10000 lb
20.01' / 6.1 mm 9700 lb
20.34' / 6.2 mm 9300 lb
20.51' / 6.25 mm 9100 lb
51
ALUMINUM SHORING PROP FRAME BRACE
POST SHORES
Part No. Description Material Bay Length - L Weight
SHPSALFB0625 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 62.5 cm Steel 2’-1” / 0.63 m 19.0 lb / 8.6 kg
SHPSALFB0750 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 75 cm Steel 2’-6” / 0.75 m 20.7 lb / 9.4 kg
SHPSALFB0900 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 90 cm Steel 3’-0” / 0.90 m 24.9 lb / 11.3 kg
SHPSALFB1200 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 120 cm Steel 3’-11” / 1.20 m 30.0 lb / 13.6 kg
SHPSALFB1375 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 137.5 cm Steel 4’-6” / 1.38 m 32.6 lb / 14.8 kg
SHPSALFB1500 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 150 cm Steel 4’-11” / 1.50 m 34.4 lb / 15.6 kg
SHPSALFB2015 Alu-Prop Alum Frame Brace 201.5 cm Aluminum 6’-7” / 2.02 m 26.0 lb / 11.8 kg
SHPSALFB2250 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 225 cm Aluminum 7’-5” / 2.25 m 27.5 lb / 12.5 kg
SHPSALFB2300 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 230 cm Aluminum 7’-7” / 2.30 m 27.9 lb / 12.7 kg
SHPSALFB2370 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 237 cm Aluminum 7’-9” / 2.37 m 28.3 lb / 12.8 kg
SHPSALFB2660 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 266 cm Aluminum 8’-9” / 2.66 m 30.3 lb / 13.7 kg
SHPSALFB2960 Alu-Prop Steel Frame Brace 296 cm Aluminum 9’-9” / 2.96 m 33.2 lb / 15.0 kg
Accessories specifically designed for easing the erection of our Aluminum Shoring Props.
52
ALUMINUM SHORING PROP ACCESSORIES
POST SHORES

14’ / 4.26 m 6500 lb / 28.91 kN
14’-6” / 4.45 m 6075 lb / 27.02 kN
15’ / 4.57 m 5650 lb / 25.13 kN
15’-6” / 4.75 m 5225 lb / 23.24 kN
16’ / 4.87 m 4800 lb / 21.35 kN
16’-6” / 5.05 m 4375 lb / 19.46 kN
17’ / 5.18 m 3950 lb / 17.57 kN
17’-6” / 5.36 m 3525 lb / 15.68 kN
18’ / 5.48 m 3100 lb / 13.79 kN
18’-6” / 5.64 m 2650 lb / 11.87 kN*
19’ / 5.79 m 2250 lb / 10.08 kN*
19’-6” / 5.94 m 1800 lb / 8.06 kN*
20’ / 6.1 m 1400 lb / 6.27 kN*
54
Part No. Description Length Weight
SHPSHDEXT12 12” HD Post Shore Extension 12” / 304.8 mm 6.86 lb / 3.11 kg
SHPSHDEXT24 24” HD Post Shore Extension 24” / 609.6 mm 10.47 lb / 4.75 kg
Heavy-Duty Post Shore Extensions are meant to provide a safe and simple way to
reach additional shore heights when required.
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
•	 For load capacities, please refer back to each compatible shoring post’s load chart